

Invoice



FREE Online Ordering @
www.meyerdistributing.com
 or Phone Us at 800.MeyerUSA
 (800.639.3787)

Page:	Page 1 of 3
Invoice:	K641545
Date:	4/17/2022
Batch:	1-4/14/2022

Jasper, IN 47546
 TF Main Menu: 800-639-3787
 TF Sales: 800-456-3451
 Accounts Receivable: 800-731-3484
 Returns Support: 800-731-3302

Good Return %: 1.21%
Good Refusal %: 0.05%
Good Return + Refusal %: 1.26%

Bill To:

Basden's American RV
 PO BOX 3641
 EVANSVILLE, IN 47735-3641

Ship To:

Basden's American RV
 600 E Baseline Rd
 Evansville, IN 47725-9354
 812-867-5200

Purchase Order No.			Customer ID	Account Rep	Shipping Method	Payment Terms	
67387			BA2820	Jason Lents Ext. 7227	MEYER TRUCK	Net 30 Days	
Qty	Ship	Item Number	Item PO	Item Description		Unit Price	Ext. Price
6	6	APP139		NUGEN		\$14.30	\$85.80
3	3	BKNM02407		BIO-KLEEN RV ROOF CLEANER & PROTECTANT, 32 OZ		\$9.77	\$29.31
1	1	BNWGNXA2000		2 5/16IN REPLACEMENT GOOSENECK BALL - ALL EXCEPT GNRK1309(RAM) AND/OR GNRK1257 (TUNDRA)		\$78.91	\$78.91
1	1	BNWGNXA2000		2 5/16IN REPLACEMENT GOOSENECK BALL - ALL EXCEPT GNRK1309(RAM) AND/OR GNRK1257 (TUNDRA)		\$78.91	\$78.91
2	2	CMC11653		WATER HEATER DRAIN VALVE WRENCH		\$5.39 *	\$10.78
2	2	CMC20135		QUICK HOSE CONNECT BRASS (2010 COMP) LLC		\$8.00	\$16.00
2	2	CMC25163		VINYL INSERT 3/4IN X 25FT WHITE		\$5.46	\$10.92
2	2	CMC36153		BLOW OUT PLUG - BRASS		\$3.67	\$7.34
4	4	CMC39741		RHINOFLEX 20FT SEWER HOSE KIT W/SWIVEL FITTINGS		\$39.34	\$157.36
6	6	CMC41197		TST ORANGE POWER TOILET TREATMENT 1 GALLON		\$15.35	\$92.10
6	6	CMC41453		PRO-TEC RUBBER ROOF CARE SYSTEM, PRO-STRENGTH		\$29.45	\$176.70
1	1	CMC42110		GUTTER EXTENSIONS, BLACK, SET OF 4 (2 LEFT/2 RIGHT), BILING		\$5.78	\$5.78
1	1	CMC42134		GUTTER SPOUT W/EXT, WHITE 4PK (2 LEFT/2 RIGHT)		\$8.03	\$8.03
2	2	CMC42613		AWNING REPAIR TAPE, 3IN		\$8.91	\$17.82

Invoice

Page: Page 2 of 3

Purchase Order No.		Customer ID	Account Rep	Shipping Method	Payment Terms	
67387		BA2820	Jason Lents Ext. 7227	MEYER TRUCK	Net 30 Days	
Qty	Ship	Item Number	Item PO	Item Description	Unit Price	Ext. Price
2	2	CMC42623		AWNING REPAIR TAPE, 5IN	\$9.93	\$19.86
2	2	CMC43512		MINI DISH DRAINER & TRAY, BLACK	\$5.75	\$11.50
2	2	CMC43515		MINI DISH PAN, BLACK, BILINGUAL	\$4.54	\$9.08
1	1	CMC43953		SCREEN DOOR OPENER	\$4.51	\$4.51
2	2	CMC44173		BAGGAGE DOOR CATCHES 2/PACK POLAR WHITE	\$4.04	\$8.08
5	5	CMC44505		LEVELING BLOCKS, 10 PACK	\$29.85	\$149.25
6	6	CMC44512		FASTEN LEVELING BLOCKS WITH T-HANDLE, 2X2, YELLOW 10 PACK	\$33.80	\$202.80
12	12	DCR501LST-1		DICOR SELF LEVELING LAP SEALANT - TAN	\$6.09	\$73.08
1	1	DOM94001SP		6 GAL GAS WATER HEATER, WH-6GA SP	\$482.92	\$482.92
1	1	DOMB59516.XX1C0		BRISK II AC, 15,000 BTU, PW 410A	\$893.19 *	\$893.19
2	2	LGEL6SPA41		ESSENTIAL PAN SET	\$60.55 *	\$121.10
1	1	MRYSTP214-120H		ENTRY STEP HANDRAIL FOR STEP ABOVE GEN2 4 STEP MODELS, INCL MTG HARDWARE	\$45.34	\$45.34
2	2	MTI30-441-P-WT		PROPANE ALARM - WHITE SURFACE MOUNT 12 VDC HARD WIRE	\$41.38	\$82.76
2	2	MTI30-442-P-WT		PROPANE ALARM - WHITE FLUSH MOUNT 12 VDC HARD WIRE	\$41.38	\$82.76
2	2	MTI35-741-BL		COMBINATION CARBON MONOXIDE/PROPANE ALARM - BLACK SURFACE MOUNT 12 VDC HARD WIRE	\$62.00	\$124.00
2	2	MTI35-742-BL		COMBINATION CARBON MONOXIDE/PROPANE ALARM - BLACK FLUSH MOUNT 12 VDC HARD WIRE	\$62.00	\$124.00
2	2	RVDB192		LOCK AND REPLACEMENT KEYS	\$10.14	\$20.28
2	2	RVDE232		ENTRY DOOR HOLDER - PLASTIC T - 3 1/2IN - BLACK	\$4.84	\$9.68
2	2	RVDE285		SCREEN DOOR LATCH, BLACK - AMERIMAX - RIGHT HAND	\$13.94	\$27.88
4	4	RVDH404		PIN CLIP 5/8IN	\$1.59	\$6.36
1	1	RVDH410		WEIGHT DIST REPLACEMENT PIN 3/16IN	\$1.85	\$1.85
3	3	RVDL200		REPLACEMENT KEY - CODE 751	\$4.60	\$13.80
3	3	RVDL427		ECONO CAM LOCK 7/8IN KEYED - CODE 751	\$4.62	\$13.86

Invoice

Page: Page 3 of 3

Purchase Order No.	Customer ID	Account Rep	Shipping Method	Payment Terms
67387	BA2820	Jason Lents Ext. 7227	MEYER TRUCK	Net 30 Days

Qty	Ship	Item Number	Item PO	Item Description	Unit Price	Ext. Price
2	2	RVDL527		WEATHER RESISTANT COMPARTMENT LOCK 7/8IN NON LOCKING THUMB TURN	\$9.22	\$18.44
1	1	THE94270		COOLVENT ADJUSTABLE CEILING VENT, .25 FLANGE, PW	\$7.07	\$7.07
1	1	THE94271		COOLVENT ADJUSTABLE CEILING VENT, 1.5 FLANGE, PW	\$7.38	\$7.38
1	1	THE94328		ROUND ELECTRIC CABLE HATCH W/BACK, PW	\$6.27	\$6.27
4	4	VLPDG15VP		GFI RECEPTACLE - BLACK	\$17.39	\$69.56

Subtotal	\$3,412.42
Trade Discount	\$0.00
Freight	\$0.00
Delivery Charge	\$9.95
Tax	\$0.00
Total	\$3,422.37

* Instant Price Match or Sale Item

Credit From Payment PYMNT000003669878 Applied - Check 039192	\$3,422.37
---	------------

Amount Remaining \$0.00